
Pos 

Junior MX 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MX 1 

1 

2 

3 

MX 2 

1 

2 

DNS 

No. 

74 

332 

730 

14 

46 

44 

101 

7 

103 

72 

192 

20 

Name 

GRADINARU Alexandr

STREJUT Horia 

STAN Iasmina 

DAUS Dacian Ionut 

BOTA Robert 

POPONUT Andrei Emi

STOICHESCU Mihai 

COJANU Ionut Marius 

ROSU Vlad Mihai 

BALAZS Istvan 

SZIKY Attila Csaba 

BIRO TOTH Szebasztia

Club 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

CSM Bucuresti 

Flacara Moreni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Bike Shop Timis 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Steaua Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Steaua Bucuresti 

MAMI Team Fehér 

Motortehnic 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

HUN 

ROU 

ROU 

HUN 

ROU 

Motor 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Class 

Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

R1  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

25 

22 

20 

25 

22 

0 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

25 

22 

0 

25 

22 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

0 

50 

44 

20 

50 

44 

0 

Printed: 2017.05.28. 16:59:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Total 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 



Pos 

Junior MX 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

MX 1 
1 
2 
3 

MX 2 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 

DNS 

No. 

74 
332 
730 
14 
46 

44 

101 
7 

103 

72 
192 

20 

Name 

GRADINARU Alexandru F
STREJUT Horia 
STAN Iasmina 
DAUS Dacian Ionut 
BOTA Robert 

POPONUT Andrei Emil 

STOICHESCU Mihai 
COJANU Ionut Marius 
ROSU Vlad Mihai 

BALAZS Istvan 
SZIKY Attila Csaba 

BIRO TOTH Szebasztian 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
HUN 
ROU 

ROU 
HUN 

ROU 

Club 

CSM Bucuresti 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
CSM Bucuresti 
Flacara Moreni 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Bike Shop Timis 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Steaua Bucuresti 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Motortehnic 

Motor 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

KTM 

Class 

Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

MX 1 
MX 1 
MX 1 

MX 2 
MX 2 

MX 2 

Laps 

15 
14 
14 
13 
13 

11 

16 
16 
15 

16 
13 

Total Tm 

31:59.435 
31:44.765 
33:04.434 
31:51.295 
33:15.121 

32:54.818 

31:44.188 
32:56.430 
32:42.032 

30:51.815 
32:47.206 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

4 Laps 

1:12.242 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1:19.669 

1 Lap 
1:23.826 

2 Laps 

1:12.242 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:52.790 
2:04.636 
2:13.389 
2:12.522 
2:26.066 

2:25.716 

1:50.822 
1:54.845 
2:01.780 

1:50.873 
2:20.935 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 

25 
22 
20 

25 
22 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

52.373 

Avg. Speed 

55,988 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.822 

Best Speed 

58,472 

Best Lap by 

101 - STOICHESCU Mihai 

Printed: 2017.05.28. 15:07:26 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Mansa 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:32:13 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2017.05.28. 14:25 



Pos 

Junior MX 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 

MX 1 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 

MX 2 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

1 
2 

DNS 

1 
2 

DNS 

No. 

74 
332 
730 
14 
46 

44 

101 
7 

103 

72 
192 

20 

Name 

GRADINARU Alexandru F
STREJUT Horia 
STAN Iasmina 
DAUS Dacian Ionut 
BOTA Robert 

POPONUT Andrei Emil 

STOICHESCU Mihai 
COJANU Ionut Marius 

ROSU Vlad Mihai 

BALAZS Istvan 
SZIKY Attila Csaba 

BIRO TOTH Szebasztian 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
HUN 

ROU 

ROU 
HUN 

ROU 

Club 

CSM Bucuresti 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
CSM Bucuresti 
Flacara Moreni 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Bike Shop Timis 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Steaua Bucuresti 
MAMI Team Fehér 

Motortehnic 

Motor 

Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

KTM 

Class 

Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 

Junior MX 2 

MX 1 
MX 1 

MX 1 

MX 2 
MX 2 

MX 2 

Laps 

15 
13 
13 
12 
12 

15 
14 

15 
12 

Total Tm 

31:21.833 
30:18.979 
30:47.551 
30:15.894 
31:55.441 

30:58.849 
30:40.785 

29:30.015 
31:44.932 

Diff 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNS 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

2 Laps 
28.572 

1 Lap 
1:39.547 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:54.371 
2:11.880 
2:16.690 
2:23.230 
2:22.263 

1:51.013 
1:57.381 

1:50.169 
2:28.427 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 

25 
22 

0 

25 
22 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:28.834 

Avg. Speed 

54,915 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.169 

Best Speed 

58,819 

Best Lap by 

72 - BALAZS Istvan 

Printed: 2017.05.28. 16:58:23 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Mansa 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:25:11 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2017.05.28. 16:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
3 

No. 

101 
72 
74 
7 

332 
103 
730 
14 

192 
46 
44 
20 

Name 

STOICHESCU Mihai 
BALAZS Istvan 
GRADINARU Alexandru Flor
COJANU Ionut Marius 
STREJUT Horia 
ROSU Vlad Mihai 
STAN Iasmina 
DAUS Dacian Ionut 
SZIKY Attila Csaba 
BOTA Robert 
POPONUT Andrei Emil 
BIRO TOTH Szebasztian 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Steaua Bucuresti 
CSM Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSM Bucuresti 
Flacara Moreni 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Moto Bike Shop Timis 
Motortehnic 

Motor 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
KTM 

Class 

MX 1 
MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
MX 1 
Junior MX 2 
MX 1 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
MX 2 

Laps 

9 
7 
7 
8 
5 
5 
5 
4 
7 
6 

Best Tm 

1:47.285 
1:48.229 
1:50.481 
1:50.813 
2:00.632 
2:01.159 
2:07.618 
2:13.004 
2:22.092 
2:22.356 

Diff 

0.944 
3.196 
3.528 

13.347 
13.874 
20.333 
25.719 
34.807 
35.071 

Gap 

0.944 
2.252 
0.332 
9.819 
0.527 
6.459 
5.386 
9.088 
0.264 

In Lap 

3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.28. 13:03:01 
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CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:24 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2017.05.28. 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
1 
3 
6 
2 
3 

No. 

101 
72 
74 
7 

332 
103 
20 

730 
14 
44 
69 
5 

192 
46 
11 
4 

Name 

STOICHESCU Mihai 
BALAZS Istvan 
GRADINARU Alexandru Flor
COJANU Ionut Marius 
STREJUT Horia 
ROSU Vlad Mihai 
BIRO TOTH Szebasztian 
STAN Iasmina 
DAUS Dacian Ionut 
POPONUT Andrei Emil 
HENDEL Alexadru 
GÁBOR Ervin János 
SZIKY Attila Csaba 
BOTA Robert 
NAGY Árpád 
BODNÁR Szabolcs 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
HUN 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Steaua Bucuresti 
CSM Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Motortehnic 
CSM Bucuresti 
Flacara Moreni 
Moto Bike Shop Timis 
Transbuldex 
Transbuldex 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Transbuldex 
Transbuldex 

Motor 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 

Class 

MX 1 
MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
MX 1 
Junior MX 2 
MX 1 
MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Amatőr MX 1 
Amatőr MX 2 
MX 2 
Junior MX 2 
Amatőr MX 2 
Amatőr MX 2 

Laps 

7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
4 
5 
6 
3 
8 
8 
3 
7 

Best Tm 

1:49.830 
1:51.436 
1:52.635 
1:55.543 
2:02.349 
2:06.374 
2:10.877 
2:11.178 
2:13.077 
2:13.797 
2:14.172 
2:19.125 
2:22.640 
2:27.285 
2:27.732 
2:35.561 

Diff 

1.606 
2.805 
5.713 

12.519 
16.544 
21.047 
21.348 
23.247 
23.967 
24.342 
29.295 
32.810 
37.455 
37.902 
45.731 

Gap 

1.606 
1.199 
2.908 
6.806 
4.025 
4.503 
0.301 
1.899 
0.720 
0.375 
4.953 
3.515 
4.645 
0.447 
7.829 

In Lap 

3 
5 
2 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
6 
6 
2 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.28. 12:46:03 
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CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:18:02 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2017.05.28. 11:15 


